
Powered by 7.2V or 10.8V Li-ion battery

Conical reflector provides 

360° illumination.

Flash light mode

Two lighting tools in one

Lantern mode

Satisfy Professional's Needs

ML102
Rechargeable LED Lantern



Switching knob

Enhanced dust and drip-proof 

performance

Powered by 

7.2V or 10.8V 

Li-ion battery

Charger 

Time Reference

IP54 rated waterproof design for use in outdoor 
applications or harsh environments.

BL7010
(194355-4)

BL1013
(194550-6)

DC07SA
30min.

DC10WA
30min.

Long continuous illumination

 (on a single battery charge)

8 hours or more with 10.8V-1.3Ah battery BL1013
4.5 hours or more with 7.2V-1.0Ah battery BL7020

Can be used as Lantern and flashlight by 

turning the knob to change the internal 

LED direction.

Hanging hook (top)

Hanging hook (bottom)

Strap hole for using a commercial 
strap to protect the Lantern from 
accidental drop

1.25W single LED

Conical reflector (Lantern)

Standard Equipment : 
Battery and Charger are sold separately.

Continuous use (hours)
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight*

4.5h(BL7010),8h(BL1013) 
65x65x180mm (2-9/16”x 2-9/16”x 7-1/8”)
0.32kg (0.7lbs) with BL7010

Rechargeable LED Lantern
ML102  10.8V, 7.2V

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
*weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2003

Makita New Zealand Ltd.
15 Orbit Drive, Mairangi Bay
PO Box 100 914, North Shore, Auckland 0745   
Fax 09 4798258  Sales 09 4798251

Visit our website for information and tool features : 
www.makita.co.nz




